

## Stevens Creek Subaru Want to Get You Outdoors

Stevens Creek Subaru Want to Get You Outdoors The Dealership Announces Several New Promotions Just In Time For Summer Adventures

SAN JOSE, CA, USA, June 10, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Roland Perez roland@bag5.com (210) 385-7519

<u>Stevens Creek Subaru</u> has decided to introduce several new promotions to encourage citizens of San Jose to get out and enjoy their summer. The dealership is offering new promotions on several different vehicle models in order to accommodate summer adventures for any lifestyle.

Subaru makes it one of their corporate missions to encourage residents to get out and enjoy the great outdoors. Among one of their greatest goals is "bringing awareness of our national parks to those who have not yet had a chance to experience them," said Thomas J. Doll, CEO and President, Subaru of America, Inc.

There are seasonal offers in effect until May 31st, 2019 on the following vehicles:

□2019 Subaru Impreza 2.0i Sedan □2019 Subaru Outback 2.5i □2019 Subaru Legacy 2.5i □2019 Subaru Ascent

Included among this list of offers is reduced leasing prices that make it even easier for a customer to afford to drive away in their dream vehicle. The Ascent features leasing at \$279/month, the Legacy has it for \$149/month, the Outback is \$129/month, and the Impreza is the most affordable at \$119/month. Whether someone lives the city life or loves to get out into nature, these offers will let them get the most out of their summer.

About Stevens Creek Subaru: Stevens Creek Subaru is the Bay Area's premier Subaru Dealership Serving San Jose, Cupertino, Santa Clara, Mountain View, and Sunnyvale. The company provides its customers with a massive selection of the latest and greatest Subaru models, including award-winning models like the BRZ and XV Crosstrek. It also features a variety of pre-owned vehicles in a wide range of makes and models.

For any additional information, visit Stevens Creek Subaru at <a href="https://www.stevenscreeksubaru.com/">https://www.stevenscreeksubaru.com/</a>.

Roland Perez Stevens Creek Subaru +1 (210) 385-7519 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable

assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.	